Weekly Hire Price List

arco

Experts in Safety

Equipment Type Weekly Hire

Gas Detectors

3 or 4 Gas monitor (H2S, 02, CH4, CO)
Specialist monitors (e.g.: CL2, NH3)

Breathing Apparatus

Escape sets - 10 or 15 minutes

Oxygen re-breathers

Self-contained breathing apparatus set

Airline trolley unit c/w 2x 9 litre 200 bar cylinders
Bandolier c/w face mask

Spare 9 litre 200 bar cylinders

Access, Egress, Fall Arrest & Rescue Equipment
Tripod

14m recovery block

Man-riding winch

Rescue stretcher

Fall arrest/rescue harness

Safety lanyard

Safety rope

Full Safety Kit

Gas monitor, tripod, 14m recovery block, harness, 10 minute escape set
Lighting

110V 120W Link lights

Cap lamps

Right-angle torch

Inspection Equipment

Cable avoidance tool

Signal generator

Radios

Standard

Intrinsically safe

Delivery of equipment above within a 50 mile radius

Davit System
Counterweight Davit c/w winch & recovery block

*Add an operator for £400 per day and get the counterweight for £125 per week

Delivery & Collection within a 50 mile radius
Delivery & Collection plus erection and dismantling

£
£49.50
P.O.R

£24.00
£25.00
£50.00
£150.00
£24.00
£10.00

£35.00
£40.00
£57.00
£45.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£135.00
£85.00
£10.00

£10.00

£25.00
£25.00

£15.00 each

£25.00 each
£17.50

£300.00*

£30.00 each way
£75.00 each way



