

## **Weekly Hire Price List**

Equipment Type	Weekly Hire
Gas Detectors	£
3 or 4 Gas monitor (H2S, O2, CH4, CO)	£49.50
Specialist monitors (e.g.: CL2, NH3)	P.O.R
Breathing Apparatus	
Escape sets - 10 or 15 minutes	£24.00
Oxygen re-breathers	£25.00
Self-contained breathing apparatus set	£50.00
Airline trolley unit c/w 2x 9 litre 200 bar cylinders	£150.00
Bandolier c/w face mask	£24.00
Spare 9 litre 200 bar cylinders	£10.00
Access, Egress, Fall Arrest & Rescue Equipment	
Tripod	£35.00
14m recovery block	£40.00
Man-riding winch	£57.00
Rescue stretcher	£45.00
Fall arrest/rescue harness	£10.00
Safety lanyard	£10.00
Safety rope	£10.00
Full Safety Kit	
Gas monitor, tripod, 14m recovery block, harness, 10 minute escape set	£135.00
Lighting	
110V 120W Link lights	£85.00
Cap lamps	£10.00
Right-angle torch	£10.00
Inspection Equipment	
Cable avoidance tool	£25.00
Signal generator	£25.00
Radios	
Standard	£15.00 each
Intrinsically safe	£25.00 each
Delivery of equipment above within a 50 mile radius	£17.50

Davit System	
Counterweight Davit c/w winch & recovery block	£300.00*
*Add an operator for £400 per day and get the counterweight for £125 per week	
Delivery & Collection within a 50 mile radius	£30.00 each way
Delivery & Collection plus erection and dismantling	£75.00 each way